Wed, May 5

Thu, May 6

Fri, May 7

Wed, May 12

Thu, May 13

May 2021 External Meetings

Interview w/ KPIX-TV (Virtual)

Speak at Farmers Insurance Agents and Employees
Video Legislative Day (Virtual)

Meeting with Pennsylvania Insurance
Commissioner Jessica Altman and American
Health Insurance Plans (Virtual)

Speak at San Francisco Peninsula Wildfire
Roundtable (Virtual)

Speak at East Los Angeles College LGBTQ Leaders:
Then and Now event (Virtual)

Meeting w/ Senator Henry Stern (Virtual)

Meeting w/ American Property Casualty Insurance
Association (Virtual)

Interview w/ Univision (Virtual)

Wildfire Awareness Month Press Briefing (Virtual)

Speak at the Los Angeles Association of Health
Underwriters (Virtual)



Fri, May 14

Sat, May 15

Sun, May 16

Mon, May 17

Tue, May 18

Interview w/ CBS San Diego (Virtual)

Attend California Legislative Latino Caucus Policy
Briefing on Unaccompanied Children and Tour
Long Beach Convention Center Emergency Intake
Site

Speak at the Asian Pacific Islander American Public
Affairs Association (APAPA) National Rally — Unity
Against Hate (Pre-recorded)

Speak at Long Beach Pride (Pre-recorded)

2021 NAIC Virtual Fly-In Commissioner Briefing
(Virtual)

Speak at the Los Angeles Community College
District’s 2021 Lavender Graduation (Virtual)

Call w/ Assembly Appropriations Committee Chair
Lorena Gonzalez

Meeting w/ U.S. Senator Dianne Feinstein’s Office
(Virtual)

Meeting w/ U.S. Senator Alex Padilla’s Office
(Virtual)

Meeting w/ U.S. House Speaker Nancy Pelosi’s
Office (Virtual)



Wed, May 19
Interview w/ Radio Bilinglie Aires
Speak at Public Policy Institute of California - Speakers Series (Virtual)

Speak at the Politica con Coalition for Humane Immigrant Rights (CHIRLA)
(Virtual)

Thu, May 20
Interview w/ ABC-7 Los Angeles (Virtual)
NAIC Member Call

Special Committee on Race & Insurance
(Workstream Five) - Regulator-Only Meeting
Discussion with Center for Insurance Policy and
Research

Town Hall - Older Americans Month Fighting Back
Fraud and Scams (Virtual)

Mon, May 24

Agricultural Roundtable Discussion and Listening
Tour - Napa/Sonoma

Tue, May 25

Speak at the American Council of Life Insurers
Event (Virtual)

NAIC Virtual International Insurance Forum



